Permit #	610-2022
Dig Safe #	
Date Issued:	Dec. 27, 2022

APPLICATION / AGREEMENT

For DISTURBANCE PERMIT within the City of New Bedford

This permit shall be posted at the work site, and shall remain until the work is completed. It is subject to inspection at all times.				
TO THE MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL: DISTURBANCE PERMIT				
Permission is herby requested to excavate the surface of: City Property Location of work: 287 Cedar Street Sewer				
			Work will begin (weather permitting) on: 12 30 30	
			Work will end (weather permitting) on: 3.30.303	\bigcap \bigcap \bigcap
Applicant Name:	Excavator(s) Name:			
Company Name: JLC Construction	Hoisting Equipment License Number:			
	Grade: Expiration Date:			
Contact Name:	Name & Contact Number of Insurer: Eastern Insurance			
Approved By: Date: 12/2	/			
Title: Admin manager	Provide Sketch			
Roadway closures will require authorization from the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure.				
Traffic management plans may be required. For inspection, 24 hour notice is required and the Contractor / Applicant is required to				
notify the D.P.I. @ 508-979-1550 Press 4 Repair. Permit Expires in 3 Months from work start date.				

12/29/22, 9.38 AM about:blank



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD, MA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC INFRASTRUCTURE

1105 Shawmut Ave, New Bedford, MA 02746

Parcel ID: <u>071 0136</u>

Sewer Service Permit

Expires: **December 29, 2023**

Permit No.: WW-25099

I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordinance of the City, for the use of Water, and I request that the water may be furnished at 287 CEDAR ST New Bedford, MA 02740.

Type of Use: Residential

Type of Pipe: SDR PVC

Owner Information

Name: PENA TYISHA M

Address: 287 CEDAR STREET NEW BEDFORD, MA 02740

Service Connecting Location: Cedar St

Tyisha Pena

Amanda Jupin

Property Owner of Representative

Issued By:

